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3125 DD A IN-A-S: Intermediate A, Single (ADS) Gail Aumiller Sjaantje

3125 DD A IN-B-S: Intermediate B, Single (ADS) Gail Aumiller Sjaantje

3170 Dsg A IA-A: Intro Level, Test A Amateur Tracey Greenwald Captain

3164 Dsg O T2-O: Training Level, Test 2 Open Jennifer McCallister Golden’s Ray of Sunshine

3169 Dsg O T3-A: Training Level, Test 3 Amateur Joy Golden Golden’s Ray of Sunshine

3100 WD A HWJ: Horsemanship, Walk-Jog, Pattern B Kathryn Koehler Only The Best Dreams

3077 WD A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Jetta Frisk Jimmy

3170 WD A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Tracey Greenwald Captain

3053 WD A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Kami Lahti A Touch of Style

3163 WD A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Mary Omohundro Moonshine Madness

3155 WD J INT1-J: Intro, Test 1 Junior Kyleigh Dougherty Spooks Blue Eyed Gun

3109 WD O INT1-O: Intro, Test 1 Open Danielle Miller Peppy Harlan

3163 WD A INT2-A: Intro, Test 2 Amateur Mary Omohundro Moonshine Madness

3160 WD J INT2-J: Intro, Test 2 Junior Elliotte Acuff Chico Rio Suave (show name)

3155 WD J INT2-J: Intro, Test 2 Junior Kyleigh Dougherty Spooks Blue Eyed Gun

3100 WD A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur Kathryn Koehler Only The Best Dreams

3050 WD J INT3-J: Intro, Test 3 Junior Lilly Bivins Daisy

3155 WD J INT3-J: Intro, Test 3 Junior Kyleigh Dougherty Spooks Blue Eyed Gun

3047 WD J INT3-J: Intro, Test 3 Junior Faith Faile Millstreet Mitch

3109 WD O INT3-O: Intro, Test 3 Open Danielle Miller Peppy Harlan

3100 WD A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur Kathryn Koehler Only The Best Dreams

3053 WD A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur Kami Lahti A Touch of Style

3050 WD J INT4-J: Intro, Test 4 Junior Lilly Bivins Daisy

3155 WD J INT4-J: Intro, Test 4 Junior Kyleigh Dougherty Spooks Blue Eyed Gun

3047 WD J INT4-J: Intro, Test 4 Junior Faith Faile Millstreet Mitch

3172 WD J INT4-J: Intro, Test 4 Junior Olivia Hartkopf Meritorious Mouse

3016 WD A BT1-A: Basic, Test 1 Amateur Jane Hoffman Sugar

3171 WD A BT1-A: Basic, Test 1 Amateur Suki Lewis Once Upon a Sunday

3131 WD A BT1-A: Basic, Test 1 Amateur Laura Mancuso My Morale Is Good

3167 WD A BT1-A: Basic, Test 1 Amateur Molly Mills Last Mann Standing

3048 WD A BT1-A: Basic, Test 1 Amateur Cathy Wise Chairman's Wedding Gift

3162 WD J BT1-J: Basic, Test 1 Junior Annabelle Acuff Bianca (show name)

3047 WD J BT1-J: Basic, Test 1 Junior Faith Faile Millstreet Mitch

3164 WD O BT1-O: Basic, Test 1 Open Jennifer McCallister Golden’s Ray of Sunshine

3046 WD A BT2-A: Basic, Test 2 Amateur Darlene Thiel Ole Cuvee

3130 WD A BT3-A: Basic, Test 3 Amateur Shelby Green Dress Western Gold

3131 WD A BT3-A: Basic, Test 3 Amateur Laura Mancuso My Morale Is Good
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3048 WD A BT3-A: Basic, Test 3 Amateur Cathy Wise Chairman's Wedding Gift

3152 WD O BT3-O: Basic, Test 3 Open Kristine Bowker Expect Fire Only

3130 WD A BT4-A: Basic, Test 4 Amateur Shelby Green Dress Western Gold

3171 WD A BT4-A: Basic, Test 4 Amateur Suki Lewis Once Upon a Sunday

3046 WD A BT4-A: Basic, Test 4 Amateur Darlene Thiel Ole Cuvee

3152 WD O BT4-O: Basic, Test 4 Open Kristine Bowker Expect Fire Only

3122 WD A L1T1-A: Level 1, Test 1 Amateur Brianna Dillon Glenord's Spirit Dancer

3149 WD A L1T1-A: Level 1, Test 1 Amateur Ellen Hudgins Mr Coldspring Nic

3149 WD A L1T2-A: Level 1, Test 2 Amateur Ellen Hudgins Mr Coldspring Nic

3149 WD A L1T3-A: Level 1, Test 3 Amateur Ellen Hudgins Mr Coldspring Nic

3122 WD A L1T4-A: Level 1, Test 4 Amateur Brianna Dillon Glenord's Spirit Dancer

3066 WD A L2T1-A: Level 2, Test 1 Amateur Holly Greene White of Morn EQ

3124 WD O L2T2-O: Level 2, Test 2 Open Lacey Rourke Notice This Asset

3135 WD A L2T3-A: Level 2, Test 3 Amateur Julie Craig Serenity

3066 WD A L2T3-A: Level 2, Test 3 Amateur Holly Greene White of Morn EQ

3135 WD A L2T4-A: Level 2, Test 4 Amateur Julie Craig Serenity

3066 WD A L2T4-A: Level 2, Test 4 Amateur Holly Greene White of Morn EQ

3135 WD A L3T1-A: Level 3, Test 1 Amateur Julie Craig Serenity

2892 WD A L3T1-A: Level 3, Test 1 Amateur Kristin Kill Glorificado

2892 WD A L3T2-A: Level 3, Test 2 Amateur Kristin Kill Glorificado

3124 WD O L3T2-O: Level 3, Test 2 Open Lacey Rourke Notice This Asset

3129 WD A PC-TOC1: Physically Challenged (Intro 1) Jennine Baggott Fancy Southern Moon

3129 WD A PC-TOC2: Physically Challenged (Intro 2) Jennine Baggott Fancy Southern Moon

3129 WD A PC-TOC3: Physically Challenged (Intro 3) Jennine Baggott Fancy Southern Moon

3129 WD A PC-TOC4: Physically Challenged (Intro 4) Jennine Baggott Fancy Southern Moon

3160 WD J WD TOC: Western Dressage Test of Choice (performing Intro 2) Elliotte Acuff Chico Rio Suave (show name)

3162 WD J WD TOC: Western Dressage Test of Choice (Performing Basic 1) Annabelle Acuff Bianca (show name)

3113 WD O CFS-I5: Costume Freestyle Level of Choice (Basic) Delia MacDonald Wolfs Pure Chaos


